
2026 Riverwalk Commission Meetings 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, July 8, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, August 12, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, September 9, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, October 14, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, November 10, 2026 – 7:30 a.m.** 

Wednesday, December 9, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

 

2026 Riverwalk Planning, Design and Construction Committee Meetings 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 – 7:30 a.m.  

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 – 7:30 a.m.* 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, June 30, 2026 – 7:30 a.m.* 

Tuesday, August 4, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, September 1, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, October 6, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, November 3, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, December 1, 2026 – 7:30 a.m. 

All meetings held in:   

Naperville Employee University (NEU) at the Municipal Center 

 400 S. Eagle St., Naperville, IL  60540 

 

* indicates meeting held at end of previous month (Tuesday, 8 days prior to RWC meeting that is held on 

2nd Wednesday of the month) 

** moved to Tuesday as 2nd Wednesday is CON Holiday (Veterans Day) 


